9/89)

UTILITY ACTION REPORT

*	Case No. 90-303 Final Order Date 10-4
*	Company/Companies being acquired Kome Village W
*	By whom
*	Action included:
	New utility established, affecting no others. / Utility changes name only.
, .	Utility changes ownership but retains original name.
ř	Utility changes owners and begins operating under a new name.
	New utility is formed, making other utility non-jurisdictional.
	Other (Please explain under comments)
*	Date Effective
*	Utility Still Jurisdictional yes no
*	New Operating Utility Name
*	Adoption Notice Filed on
*	Comments Water stilled removed.
*	Internal Changes Needed: Completed
	• New I.D. Number (R&T) Yes No
	Directory Change (R&T) Yes_No
	• Card Files (Ex. Dir.) Yes No
	• Co. Correspondence File

nonjuriedictional per didn't 90-303, 10-4-90,

orm for filing Rate Schedules	For Keene Vil		Pike County
			1 01 0109
	P.S.C. NO.		
	Original	SHEE	et no. 1
eene's Village Water and Sewage Company, Inc.	CANCELLING P	.s.c. n	. OV
.mo or resulting corporation		SHE	et no.
CLASSIFICATION	OF SERVICE		
	·		RATE PER UNIT
Applicable: Residential			
Rate: Monthly			
Sewage - \$6.00 per month.			
newave = No. UU per month			
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next	6,000 gals. used		1
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga	6,000 gals. used	S	` .
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used.	6,000 gals. used	3.	
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters.	6,000 gals. used	3.	
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used.	6,000 gals. used	3	
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters.	6,000 gals. used	3.	
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters. Penalty: None	6,000 gals. used	5.	
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters. Penalty: None	6,000 gals. used	S.	
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters. Penalty: None	6,000 gals. used	S	
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters. Penalty: None	6,000 gals. used	5.	
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters. Penalty: None Deposit: None	6,000 gals. used all over 10,000 gals		
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters. Penalty: None	6,000 gals. used all over 10,000 gals		
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters. Penalty: None Deposit: None	6,000 gals. used all over 10,000 gals		
Water - Flat rate \$4.00 first 4,000 ga \$.90 per 1,000 gals. for next and \$.80 per 1,000 gals. for a used. All houses have separate meters. Penalty: None Deposit: None CHECKED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	6,000 gals. used all over 10,000 gals		

ISSUED BY Alvis Keene Alum plantITLE President

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 90

Case No. dated